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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Fony6

2275125-23
2255033-23
2214922-22
2286179-21
2265101-23
2255001-23
2290270-21
2216421-22
2245719-22
2255052-23
2277079-23
2286015-21
2286161-21
2286180-21
2255709-23
2275426-23
3507315-20
2286085-21
2275946-23
2275130-23
2245718-22
2286066-21
2286140-21
2287342-21
SK-03503-305-21
2290182-21
2255608-23
3506581-20
2275008-23
2255656-23
2215536-22
2275178-23
2275410-23
2215546-22
2275545-23
2255082-23
SK-0245-208-20
2255383-23
2255504-23
2275934-23
2215553-22
2255006-23
2215985-19
HN-508604-19
2255087-23
3507468-20
2286120-21
2275184-23
2255726-23
3509036-20
2216536-22
2216526-22
2255017-23
2287812-21
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BiactaHb

385.334
389.829
376.398
385.334
359.474
389.829
376.398
376.398
389.829
389.829
389.829
389.829
385334
385.334
384.142
360.721
389.829
389.829
376.398
385.334
389.829
389.829
385.334
361.289
385334
375.723
359.608
376.398
375.723
361.289
385.334
385.334
389.829
385.334
358.930
389.829
359474
360.721
359.973
376.398
385.334
389.829
361.289
357478
360.721
385.334
385.334
385.334
384.142
376.398
375.723
375.723
389.829
359.973

Mpwnir

10:45:48
10:54:23
10:44:32
10:52:02
10:33:04
10:58:53
10:48:52
10:50:27
11:02:18
11:02:20
11:02:20
11:02:25
11:01:02
11:01:16
11:00:44
10:41:18
11:05:44
11:05:44
10:55:55
11:06:53
11:11:12
11:11:43
11:08:05
10:47:57
11:08:58
11:01:41
10:48:28
11:03:00
11:03:10
10:51:41
11:14:06
11:14:18
11:18:16
11:14:22
10:52:33
11:19:46
10:53:37
10:54:43
10:54:18
11:09:20
11:17:49
11:24:09
10:59:16
10:56:09
10:59:13
11:21:23
11:21:28
11:21:29
11:20:35
11:14:10
11:13:42
11:14:59
11:27:59
11:01:50
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05:06:30
05:15:05
05:05:14
05:12:44
04:53:46
05:19:35
05:09:34
05:11:09
05:23:00
05:23:02
05:23:02
05:23:07
05:21:44
05:21:58
05:21:26
05:02:00
05:26:26
05:26:26
05:16:37
05:27:35
05:31:54
05:32:25
05:28:47
05:08:39
05:29:40
05:22:23
05:09:10
05:23:42
05:23:52
05:12:23
05:34:48
05:35:00
05:38:58
05:35:04
05:13:14
05:40:28
05:14:19
05:15:25
05:15:00
05:30:02
05:38:31
05:44:51
05:19:58
05:16:51
05:19:55
05:42:05
05:42:10
05:42:11
05:41:17
05:34:52
05:34:24
05:35:41
05:48:41
05:22:32

Kny6 Camb6ip

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1257.21  100.00  1.972

123723 99.80  3.945

1233.15 9960  5.917

123215 9940  7.890

122367 9920  9.862
1219.80  99.00 11.834
121589 9880  13.807
1209.70 9860  15.779
120690 9840  17.751
120678 9820  19.724
120678  98.00  21.696
120647 9780  23.669
1197.68 9760  25.641
1196.81 9740  27.613
119509 9720  29.586
119444 9700  31.558
119421 9680  33.531
119421 9660  35.503
118881 9640  37.475
117629 9620  39.448
117454 9600  41.420
117271 9580  43.393
117200 9560  45.365
117055 9540  47.337
116886 9520  49.310
116545 9500  51.282
1163.15 9480  53.254
116280 9460  55.227
1160.12 9440  57.199
115656 9420  59.172
115094 9400 61.144
115025 9380  63.116
1150.05 9360  65.089
1150.02 9340  67.061
114589 9320  69.034
114499 9300 71.006
114367 9280 72.978
114363 9260  74.951
114277 9240  76.923
114049 9220  78.895
113830 9200  80.868
113043 9180  82.840
1129.15 9160  84.813
112823 9140 86.785
112755 9120  88.757
112643  91.00  90.730
1126.16  90.80  92.702
1126.10 9060  94.675
112558 9040  96.647
112402 9020 98.619
1123.57  90.00  100.592
1119.28  89.80 102.564
111800 89.60 104.536
1116.08  89.40 106.509
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Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
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17.045 0.000
20.455 0.000
21.591 0.000
22.727 0.000
23.864 0.000
27.273 0.000
28.409 0.000
32955 0.000
36.364 0.000
37.500 0.000
38.636 0.000
39.773 0.000
45455 0.000
46.591 0.000
47.727 0.000
48.864 0.000
50.000 0.000
51.136 0.000
52.273 0.000
67.045 0.000
68.182 0.000
69.318 0.000
71.591 0.000
72.727 0.000
73.864 0.000
77273 0.000
78.409 0.000
79.545 0.000
81.818 0.000
85.227 0.000
86.364 0.000
87.500 0.000
88.636 0.000
89.773 0.000
92.045 0.000
94318 0.000
95.455 0.000
96.591 0.000
97.727 0.000
100.000 0.000
103.409 0.000
111.364 0.000
112.500 0.000
114.773 0.000
115.909 0.000
119.318 0.000
120.455 0.000
121.591 0.000
122.727 0.000
123.864 0.000
125.000 0.000
126.136 0.000
127.273 0.000
129.545 0.000
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Lliseg P.B.

[ enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
[OHictpsaHcokmn M.0.
Llisea P.B.
Bypwuii 1.

T enb>XnHCbkni M.B.
[OHictpsHcbkmi M.0.
[OHictpaHcbkniA MN.9.
[enb>xnHcbkni M.B.
' enb>XnHCbkni M.B.
[enbxuHcbknii M.B.
[ enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
Llieg P.B.
LLsea P.B.
Bonowwt B.P.
Bacbkis B.C.
lenb>XnHcbknii M.B.
enb>XnUHCbkMA M.B.
[OHictpsHcbkmi M.0.
Llieeg P.B.
[enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
' enb>XnHCbkni M.B.
Lliseg P.B.
BogHap B.M.
Llieg P.B.
Oymuny .M.
Mykanak M.M.
[JHictpaHcebkmin M.,
Aymuny .M.
BogHap B.M.
LLsea P.B.
Lliseg P.B.

[ enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
LLisea P.B.
Tvma M.O.

[ enb>XnHCbkui M.B.
Bypwii |.4.
Bacbkis B.C.
Bynii C.A.
[AHictpaHcekmin M.,
LLieea P.B.
[enbxuHcbknii M.B.
BogHap B.M.
OxHuy C.M.
Bacbkis B.C.
LLieea P.B.
Llisea P.B.
LLisea P.B.
BonowwH B.P.
[OHictpsHcbkmin M.0.
Oymuny .M.
Oymuny .M.

T enb>XnHCbkni M.B.
Byninn CA.

Kny6

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98

99

100

101

2275908-23
2297972-23
2297968-23
2215271-22
2265573-20
2255665-23
2255027-23
2275106-23
2255047-23
2216525-22
2275926-23
2275901-23
2275104-23
3507530-20
2286062-21
2287125-21
2275157-23
2284195-21
2290219-21
2275035-23
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PL-11017-0309- 0

21
2290156-21
2247202-22
2297930-23
2215345-19
2255092-23
2215252-22

BC-2265001-20
2213415-22
2245487-22
2255004-23
2255302-23

2276530-23

2261041-20
2255034-23
2215555-22
2287114-21
2255645-23
DER-54377-20
2215566-22
2275114-23
2245144-22
2286027-21
2255304-23

2276554-23

3507313-20
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PL-11023-0309- 0

21
2297970-23
2216930-22
2215506-22
2255400-23
2275917-23
2255358-23
2275510-23
2286976-21
2287819-21
2275920-23
2286014-21

2215572-22
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376.398
360.721
389.829
389.829
389.829
361.289
389.829
385.334
389.829
375.723
376.398
376.398
385.334
389.829
389.829
358.930
385.334
385334
376.398
375.723

376.398

375.723
389.829
361.289
359474
389.829
389.829
385.334
357.661
359.608
389.829
359474

371.687

376.398
389.829
385.334
358.930
361.289
357.478
385.334
385.334
358.946
389.829
359474

371.687
389.829
376.398

389.829
358.930
385.334
360.721
376.398
360.721
358.930
358.946
359.973
376.398
389.829

385.334

11:17:02
11:03:07
11:29:41
11:29:45
11:29:52
11:.04:17
11:30:55
11:26:58
11:31:12
11:18:28
11:19:14
11:19:38
11:28:16
11:32:35
11:33:20
11:05:34
11:29:35
11:29:40
11:21:59
11:21:36

11:22:34

11:22:18
11:35:23
11:09:23
11:08:50
11:37:11
11:37:14
11:33:41
11:09:57
11:11:52
11:40:22
11:12:37

11:24:21

11:29:20
11:41:54
11:37:48
11:13:20
11:16:16
11:13:28
11:39:39
11:39:45
11:15:25
11:44:22
11:16:42

11:28:47
11:49:15
11:36:36

11:49:23
11:21:17
11:46:31
11:23:15
11:38:13
11:23:47
11:22:36
11:23:04
11:24:21
11:40:11
11:53:12

11:49:20

05:37:44
05:23:49
05:50:23
05:50:27
05:50:34
05:24:59
05:51:37
05:47:40
05:51:54
05:39:10
05:39:56
05:40:20
05:48:58
05:53:17
05:54:02
05:26:15
05:50:17
05:50:22
05:42:41
05:42:18

05:43:16

05:43:00
05:56:05
05:30:05
05:29:32
05:57:53
05:57:56
05:54:23
05:30:40
05:32:34
06:01:04
05:33:19

05:45:03

05:50:02
06:02:36
05:58:30
05:34:01
05:36:58
05:34:10
06:00:21
06:00:27
05:36:07
06:05:04
05:37:24

05:49:29
06:09:57
05:57:18

06:10:05
05:41:58
06:07:13
05:43:57
05:58:55
05:44:29
05:43:17
05:43:46
05:45:03
06:00:53
06:13:54

06:10:02

1114.48
1113.97
1112.58
1112.37
1112.00
1111.72
1108.68
1108.34
1107.78
1107.78
1107.27
1105.97
1104.21
1103.45
1101.11
1100.17
1100.06
1099.80
1098.38
1097.64

1096.52

1095.40
1094.77
1094.54
1090.86
1089.26
1089.11
1087.34
1081.64
1081.31
1079.66
1078.48

1077.20

1075.32
1075.09
1074.85
1074.59
1072.18
1069.76
1069.33
1069.03
1067.92
1067.83
1065.42

1063.53
1053.73
1053.45

1053.36
1049.60
1049.34
1048.76
1048.71
1047.14
1045.58
1044.16
1043.25
1042.99
1042.60

1041.35

89.20
89.00
88.80
88.60
88.40
88.20
88.00
87.80
87.60
87.40
87.20
87.00
86.80
86.60
86.40
86.20
86.00
85.80
85.60
85.40

85.20

85.00
84.80
84.60
84.40
84.20
84.00
83.80
83.60
83.40
83.20
83.00

82.80

82.60
82.40
82.20
82.00
81.80
81.60
81.40
81.20
81.00
80.80
80.60

80.40
80.20
80.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

108.481
110.454
112.426
114.398
116.371
118.343
120.316
122.288
124.260
126.233
128.205
130.178
132.150
134.122
136.095
138.067
140.039
142.012
143.984
145.957

147.929

149.901
151.874
153.846
155.819
157.791
159.763
161.736
163.708
165.680
167.653
169.625

171.598

173.570
175.542
177.515
179.487
181.460
183.432
185.404
187.377
189.349
191.321
193.294

195.266
197.239
199.211

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

131.818
132.955
136.364
137.500
138.636
139.773
140.909
142.045
143.182
144318
145.455
147.727
150.000
151.136
152.273
154.545
155.682
156.818
159.091
160.227

162.500

163.636
164.773
165.909
171.591
172.727
173.864
176.136
184.091
185.227
189.773
192.045

193.182

195.455
196.591
197.727
198.864
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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[OHictpsHcbkniA M.9.

Bacbkis B.C.

[enbXunHcbKnii M.B.
[enb>xuHcbknii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

BogHap B.M.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Llises P.B.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Aymuny .M.

[OHictpaHcokmn M.,
[OHictpsHcbkmi M.0.

Lliseg P.B.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Tuma M.O.
LLisea P.B.
Lliseg P.B.

[OHictpsHcbkmin M.,

Aymuny .M.

[OHictpsHcbkmn M.0.

Aymuny .M.

[enb>uHcbkuii M.B.

BbogHap B.M.
Bypwi |.4.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
[enbXunHcbKnii M.B.

Llisea P.B.
Tuma P.O.
Mykanak M.M.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Bypwii |.4.
KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

[OHictpsHcbkmn M.0.
[enb>xuHcbknii M.B.

LLsea P.B.
Tuma M.O.
BogHap B.M.
OxHuy C.M.
LLisea P.B.
LLisea P.B.
Mopgaa O.3.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Bypwii |.4.
KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

enbXumHcbkmin M.B.
[OHictpsaHcbkmin M.0.

[enbxxunHcbknii M.B.

Tuma M.O.
LLisea P.B.
Bacbkis B.C.

[AHictpaHcokmn M.,

Bacbkis B.C.
Tuma M.O.

Mopga O.3.
Bynini C.A.

[JHictpaHcbkmi M.,
enbXnHcbkmin M.B.

LLsea P.B.

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip



2255393-23 0 360721 112559 0546:41 104049 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bacskis B.C. Cam6ip
2287382-21 1 357478 112258 0543:40 104019 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Oximu C.M. Cam6ip
2287506-21 0 389.829 115407 06:14:49 104005 000 0000 0000 0000 4 TeswuHcokvii MB.  Cam6ip
2255706-23 1 384.142 114926 061008 1037.85 000 0000 0000 0000 1  BosowwH B.P. Cam6ip
2282440-23 1 384142 114932 06:10:14 103757 000 0000 0000 0000 2  BosowwH B.P. Cam6ip
2296996-23 1 361289 112750 054832 103660 000 0000 0000 0000 3  BogHapB.M. Cam6ip
2216843-22 0 358930 112537 0546:18 103647 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Tima M.O. Cam6ip
2255675-23 0 360721 11:29.02 054944 103142 000 0000 0000 0000 O  BackieBC. Cam6ip
2277092-23 0 389.829 11:57:19 061801 103125 000 0000 0000 0000 2 TesxwuHcokvii MB.  Cam6ip
2215537-22 0 385334 115301 06:13:43 103108 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Lises P.B. Cam6ip
2275911-23 0 376398 114422 060504 103104 000 0000 0000 0000 5 [nicrpsHcekuii M.  Cambip
2275126-23 0 385334 115305 06:13:47 103090 000 0000 0000 0000 2 LWses P.B. Cam6ip
2245293-22 1 357478 112608 054650 1030.69 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Oxiuu C.M. Cam6ip
2215580-22 0 385334 11:53:17 06:1359 103035 000 0000 0000 0000 3 LWses P.B. Cam6ip
2275158-23 1 385334 115405 06:1447 102815 000 0000 0000 0000 6 Lses P.B. Cam6ip
2275955-23 0 376398 114524 060606 102813 000 0000 0000 0000 2 [micrpsHcokwii M.  Cam6ip
2277078-23 0 389.829 11:5851 06:19:33 102708 000 0000 0000 0000 O TleswwuHcokvii MB.  Cam6ip
2255553-23 0 359973 112949 055031 102698 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Byiii C.A. Cam6ip
2245098-22 1 361289 113131 055213 102576 000 0000 0000 0000 4  BogHapBM. Cam6ip
228731521 0 361289 11:31:32 055214 102571 000 0000 0000 0000 2  BoaHapBM. Cam6ip
2255749-23 1 384142 115412 061454 102465 000 0000 0000 0000 2  BosowwH B.P. Cam6ip
2283560-23 1 360721 113150 0552:32 102322 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bacskis BC. Cam6ip
2214805-19 1 358930 11:3026 055107 102225 000 0000 0000 0000 4  Tama M.O. Cam6ip
2265103-23 0 359474 1131:11 055153 102157 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Bypuit 1.9, Cam6ip
2286046-21 1 389.829 12:01:00 062142 102130 000 0000 0000 0000 O TensxuHcokmii MB.  Cambip
2287314-21 0 361289 113305 055347 102122 000 0000 0000 0000 4  BogHapBM. Cam6ip
PL-8101-20 1 358072 11:30.04 055046 102083 000 0000 0000 0000 O BapHa-TumypaP.ml.  Cambip
2290768-21 0 371687 114325 06:0407 102079 000 0000 0000  0.000 KOMa&H:'A”bK”” Cam6ip
2255650-23 1 361289 113324 055406 102030 000 0000 0000 0000 4  BogHapBM. Cam6ip
2215591-19 0 357478 112945 055027 102005 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Oxiuy C.M. Cam6ip
2214691-22 0 371687 114348 060430 101972 000 0000 0000 0000 1 KOMa&”:'A”"K”” Cam6ip
2254251-18 1 371687 114412 060454 101860 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 K°Ma&H:A”bK”” Cam6ip
2227825-20 1 359474 113235 055317 101752 000 0000 0000 0000 4 Bypuit 1.9, Cam6ip
2287808-21 0 359973 113307 055349 101740 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Byiii C.A. Cam6ip
2294147-23 1 357517 11:3148 055230 101423 000 0000 0000 0000 O Caska B.C. Cam6ip
2215586-22 0 385334 11:59:19 062001 101399 000 0000 0000 0000 O LWses P.B. Cam6ip
2261178-20 1 371687 114609 060651 101318 000 0000 0000 0000 1 KOMa&H:A”bK”” Cam6ip
2245611-22 1 357517 113211 055253 101313 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Caska B.C. Cam6ip
2288133-16 0 357478 11:3256 055338 101087 000 0000 0000 0000 1  OxhnuCM. Cam6ip
3509654-20 0 358930 113428 055509 101064 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Tima M.O. Cam6ip
000135-21 1 357.661 113315 055358 101044 000 0000 0000 0000 O Tuma P.O. Cam6ip
2287242-21 0 359608 113512 055554 101042 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Mykansk M.M. Cam6ip
2245963-22 1 357.661 113322 055405 101010 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Tuma P.O. Cam6ip
2255424-23 1 357517 11:3352 055434 100832 000 0000 0000 0000 O Casxa B.C. Cam6ip
2031-21 1 358072 113701 055743 100099 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Bapra-TumypaP.Ml.  Cam6ip
2275163-23 1 385334 120416 062458 100095 000 0000 0000 0000 4 LWses P.B. Cam6ip
2276520-23 1 371687 11:5232 06:13:14 99586 000 0000 0000 0000 O KOM"":’AH"\"AL“’K"'” Cam6ip
2227288-20 1 361289 114536 060618 98632 000 0000 0000 0000 2  BogHapBM. Cam6ip
. §
2209891-16 0 371687 11:57:42 061824 98226 ~ 000 0000 0000 0000 2 OMa"\';IH"\"A”"K"'” Cam6ip
2297327-23 1 361289 114708 060750 98221 000 0000 0000 0000 1  BogHapBM. Cam6ip
. .
2270398-18 0 371.687 11:58:43 06:1925 97963 000 0000 0000 0000 2 °Ma"3|H"\"A”"K"'” Cam6ip
2276525-23 1 371687 12:02:16 06:22:58 97055 000 0000 0000 0000 O KOMa&H:A”"K”” Cam6ip
2255768-23 1 384142 122139 064221 95475 000 0000 0000 0000 1  BosowwH B.P. Cam6ip
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